

**Virbhadur Singh
Vs.
Rajender Kumar and anr.**

Cr. Revision NO. 503 of 2024

06.08.2024 Present: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

The judgment of the learned Trial Court is not legible.
Let the legible copy of the same be filed within two weeks and
the matter be listed thereafter.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

**August 6th, 2024
(saurav pathania)**