

Cr.R No.503 of 2024

23.10.2024 Present: Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Assistant AG
for the respondent-State.

Legible copy of Ld. Trial Court's
judgment is awaited. Let the same be awaited for
two weeks.

List on **08.11.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.10.2024
(Shalini)