

Virbhadar Singh Vs. Rajinder Kumar & another

Cr.Revision No. 503 of 2024

05.05.2025 Present: Mr. Mayank, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajiv Rai,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Certified copy of judgment of learned Trial Court
has been filed.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

5th May, 2025
(ravinder)