

Virbahadar Singh VS. Rajinder Kumar

Cr. Revision No. 503 of 2024

02.06.2025 Present: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

02nd June, 2025.
(Ravinder)